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WEST TO EAST 
55 Miles 

(Riders must wear Snell-approved helmets.) 
 Total Next 
 Miles Turn 
 È È 
From Arcadia Park in Arcadia, 
South on SANTA ANITA AV. 0.0 4.7 
L-----VALLEY BLVD 4.7 5.8 
R-----TURNBULL CANYON RD 10.5 1.8 
R-----TURNBULL CANYON RD (at "Y" 

with VALLECITO DR) 12.3 1.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----TURNBULL CANYON RD (at "T" 

with LAS LOMITAS DR) 13.9 5.0 
L-----PAINTER AV 18.9 1.7 
R-----WHITTIER BLVD 20.6 0.1 
Lunch - Jack's Restaurant at 13221 Whittier Blvd, 
Whittier 20.7 
From Jack's Restaurant, 
L-----WHITTIER BLVD 20.7 2.7 
L-----SANTA GERTRUDES AV 23.4 0.4 
R-----WEST RD (to end) 23.8 3.2 
L-----HACIENDA BLVD (Caution! Bad 

RR crossing) 27.0 0.3 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----EAST RD 27.3 2.4 
L-----FULLERTON RD 29.7 0.9 
L-----FULLTERON RD/HARBOR BLVD 30.6 1.6 
R-----COLIMA RD 32.2 3.2 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----LEMON AV (to end) 35.4 3.1 
L-----AMAR RD (to end) 38.5 7.5 
R-----BALDWIN PARK BLVD (to end) 46.0 3.7 
L-----LIVE OAK AV 49.7 1.7 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
L-----ARROW HWY 51.4 0.5 
R-----LONGDEN AV 51.9 0.3 
R-----MYRTLE AV 52.2 0.6 
L-----CAMINO REAL 52.8 1.6 
--------------------------------------------------------------------- 
R-----1ST AV 54.4 1.1 
L-----ALTA ST 55.5 0.2 
Finish at Arcadia Park. 55.7 
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Ride Description: 
Start:  Arcadia Park in Arcadia (From I-210, off and 
south-Santa Anita Av 0.6 mile, R-Arcadia Park).  55 
miles.  Rolling terrain/moderate long grades.  This leg-
stretcher will take you up Turnbull Canyon and a few 
hills in Whittier and La Habra Heights.  Lunch at 
Jack's Restaurant at 13221 Whittier Blvd, Whittier.  
Call _______ at _______ for ride information. 
 
Notes: 
 
 


